
6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 2 1 12

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 19,057 20,483 19,917 21,150 20,710 101,317

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 30 45 28 26 156

Idp 505 457 612 771 740 3,085

Int 1,639 1,682 2,506 2,743 2,997 11,567

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 90 135 140 150 143 658

Npa 11,210 14,647 14,405 14,052 13,359 67,673

PFP 0 2 1 2 4 9

Ref 12 20 16 15 20 83

Rep 21,466 25,653 23,366 22,836 21,688 115,009

TPF 11 3 7 4 8 33

UNK 0 0 1 1 0 2

Total 54,026 63,118 61,027 61,759 59,699 299,629

District Number

Party

1



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,133 957 458 224 514 824 915

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Idp 17 24 14 10 33 18 17

Int 69 61 38 37 104 71 73

LPF 8 4 2 4 0 2 7

Npa 816 663 281 184 311 585 625

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,123 996 539 411 931 1,178 1,070

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,169 2,706 1,333 871 1,894 2,679 2,711

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

444 641 464 332 537 1,051 192 205 385 455

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 18 7 23 20 11 5 6 12

11 60 45 48 119 57 16 13 19 24

4 1 4 1 0 6 0 0 1 5

307 457 384 182 352 940 137 144 243 403

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

347 863 792 524 1,067 1,569 236 199 347 561

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,121 2,032 1,708 1,095 2,098 3,643 592 566 1,001 1,461



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

528 399 512 155 304 123 217 413 2 61

1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 10 7 4 3 4 24 0 4

46 16 33 11 33 10 13 54 0 9

8 0 3 0 2 1 1 7 1 1

454 224 488 124 314 104 126 373 0 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

470 268 611 281 381 182 178 668 0 75

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,518 916 1,658 578 1,040 423 539 1,540 3 209



35 38 41 44 45 Total

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1

533 203 45 21 15 13,262

2 0 1 0 0 16

4 4 3 0 0 335

55 20 1 1 1 1,168

4 1 0 1 0 79

385 207 33 32 19 9,956

1 0 0 0 0 8

1,033 279 70 41 22 17,312

0 0 0 0 0 3

2,017 714 153 96 57 42,141



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 12 12

Cpf 21 21

Dem 101,317 101,317

Eco 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 156 156

Idp 3,085 3,085

Int 11,567 11,567

JPF 1 1

LPF 658 658

Npa 67,673 67,673

PFP 9 9

Ref 83 83

Rep 115,009 115,009

TPF 33 33

UNK 2 2

Total 299,629 299,629

District Number

Party

3



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Aip 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 19 0 1 1 0 0 0

Dem 92,825 1,609 2,754 236 55 501 3,337

Eco 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 145 0 3 2 0 0 6

Idp 2,827 27 85 5 1 18 122

Int 10,725 66 255 26 2 80 413

JPF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 594 12 21 0 0 2 29

Npa 62,800 640 1,733 145 32 392 1,931

PFP 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 77 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 106,875 1,097 3,043 402 52 696 2,844

TPF 28 0 1 0 0 1 3

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 276,940 3,452 7,898 817 142 1,691 8,689

District Number

Party

4



Total

12

21

101,317

2

1

156

3,085

11,567

1

658

67,673

9

83

115,009

33

2

299,629



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 6 3 3 12

Cpf 10 3 8 21

Dem 34,428 33,588 33,301 101,317

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 59 53 44 156

Idp 1,228 1,043 814 3,085

Int 4,693 4,201 2,673 11,567

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 227 254 177 658

Npa 22,039 24,596 21,038 67,673

PFP 5 2 2 9

Ref 33 24 26 83

Rep 31,914 45,539 37,556 115,009

TPF 12 8 13 33

UNK 2 0 0 2

Total 94,658 109,315 95,656 299,629

District Number

Party

5



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 6 12

Cpf 11 10 21

Dem 58,378 42,939 101,317

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 90 66 156

Idp 1,567 1,518 3,085

Int 5,647 5,920 11,567

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 363 295 658

Npa 39,842 27,831 67,673

PFP 2 7 9

Ref 42 41 83

Rep 71,815 43,194 115,009

TPF 20 13 33

UNK 0 2 2

Total 177,784 121,845 299,629

District Number

Party

6



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 652 355 1,007

Idp 22 6 28

Int 86 27 113

LPF 12 4 16

Npa 480 225 705

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 771 399 1,170

Total 2,024 1,018 3,042

District Number

Party

7



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 2 2 5 2 1 12

Cpf 7 3 5 4 2 21

Dem 19,057 20,483 19,917 21,150 20,710 101,317

Eco 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 27 30 45 28 26 156

Idp 505 457 612 771 740 3,085

Int 1,639 1,682 2,506 2,743 2,997 11,567

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 90 135 140 150 143 658

Npa 11,210 14,647 14,405 14,052 13,359 67,673

PFP 0 2 1 2 4 9

Ref 12 20 16 15 20 83

Rep 21,466 25,653 23,366 22,836 21,688 115,009

TPF 11 3 7 4 8 33

UNK 0 0 1 1 0 2

Total 54,026 63,118 61,027 61,759 59,699 299,629

District Number

Party

8



6/30/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:32 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 6 12

Cpf 6 15 21

Dem 46,406 54,911 101,317

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 70 86 156

Idp 1,188 1,897 3,085

Int 4,446 7,121 11,567

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 294 364 658

Npa 32,663 35,010 67,673

PFP 3 6 9

Ref 37 46 83

Rep 58,979 56,030 115,009

TPF 18 15 33

UNK 0 2 2

Total 144,117 155,512 299,629

District Number

Party

9


